
PARADIP PORT AUTHORITY

TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT

DAILY TRAFFIC UPDATE FOR 

26-10-2025 HELD ON DT: 27-10-2025

A. WORKING VESSELS AS ON 

27-10-2025 AT 0600 HRS

AFTER MEETING

VESSEL SIZE

TONNAGE

NAME OF THE VESSEL/                  

SA                                 

REMARKSD/L                                 

DAY'S 

TOTAL

NORM

  DRAFT                            LOA                              BEAM                            
MQ/BQ

UP TO DT BALANCE

CARGO/SHIPR_RECVR/STEV                                

ETD 

/SLD

BERTH /

DRAFT

DATE/TIME OF

ARVL  READY  BERTH

OSBD

OIL JETTY

 81

27-10
23-10

COMP:0318 (26/10)

 18,781

 18,781
 0

MT. DAWN MADURAI

05:30

19-10

15:36

NOJ

EXP - H.S.D  -  IOCL  -  IOCL 13.5  183.26

13:36

23-10

05:18

 32.20  7.50

AGS
L

 8,943

 9,550

COMP:0124 FS:0248 SLD:0518 (27/10)

 17,050
 17,050

 0

EXP-M.SPIRIT  -  IOCL  -  IOCL

 5,644

 3,993

27-10
25-10

COMP:1912 (26/10)

 11,780

 11,780
 0

MT. GAS YOUNG

15:36

16-10

01:48

SOJ

BUTANE  -  IOCL  -  IOCL 14.0  225.16

23:12

24-10

00:42

 36.60  11.50

AGS
D

 8,032

 4,710

DCOMP:2212 FS:2300 (26/10) SLD:0042 

(27/10)

 11,692
 11,692

 0

PROPANE  -  IOCL  -  IOCL

 7,384

IRON ORE BERTH

 1,000

29-10
27-10

MF:0418 GD:0430 IS:CC:LC:0500 (27/10) 

BAL 43400MT TO LOAD AT MCHP.

 1,000

 30,000
 29,000

MV. CHOLA SERENITY

23:30

24-10

03:48

IOB

TH.COAL  -  TNPGCL  -  PPT 13.0  224.94

02:12

27-10

06:00

 32.26  0.00

SEAPORT
L

 24,000
 24,000

 35,950

26-10
25-10

COMP:2110 FS:2210 SLD:2312 (26/10)

 60,500
 60,500

 0

MV. OTHRYS

12:54

25-10

16:42

NIOB

I.ORE  -  VEDANTA-LTD  -  JSW PTPL 15.0  199.99

12:54

25-10

23:12

 32.26  0.00

SPARTA

NS

L
 18,500

 55,490

COAL BERTH

 352

27-10
25-10

COMP:0735 (26/10)

 31,902
 31,902

 0

MV. DIANE

00:36

25-10

16:24

CB-1

TH.COAL  -  APPDCL/SARAT  -  PPT 14.5  229.00

13:42

25-10

02:18

 32.26  14.50

SCC(VSP)
L

 72,000
 55,549

 44,790

LC:0805 (26/10) COMP:0115 FS:0145 

SLD:0218 (27/10)

 44,790
 44,790

 0

TH.COAL  -  KPCL SARAT  -  PPT

 62,619

 19,919

27-10
25-10

COMP:2120 (26/10) SHIFTED FROM 

IOB:0254 (27/10) LOADED AT IOB:30005 

MT.

 30,005
 30,005

 0

MV. AOM GAIA

16:24

25-10

20:00

CB-1

TH.COAL  -  NTPL  ADANI  -  PPT 14.5  228.90

16:24

25-10

21:30

 32.26  14.50

GAC
L

 72,000
 30,215

 5,005

BERTHED:0318 MF:0336 GD:0345 

LR:0415 (27/10)

 5,005

 46,125
 41,120

TH.COAL  -  NTPL  ADANI  -  PPT

 68,640

 7,723

26-10
25-10

COMP:0930 FS:1000 SLD:1430 (26/10)

 74,427

 74,427
 0

MV. CHENNAI VALARCHI

05:24

22-10

05:06

CB-2

TH.COAL  -  TNPGCL  -  PPT 14.5  225.00

03:30

25-10

14:30

 32.26  4.80

SEAPORT
L

 72,000
 65,671

 34,517

27-10
26-10

CONVERTED TO COASTAL RUN:0900 

MF:1624 GD:1650 IS:CC:LC:1720 (26/10)

 34,517

 55,335
 20,818

MV. MYKONOS

10:48

25-10

16:00

CB-2

TH.COAL  -  APPDCL/SARAT  -  PPT 14.5  229.00

13:36

26-10

21:30

 32.26  14.50

SCC(VSP)
L

 72,000
 65,401

 0

LOADING NOT COMMENCED.

 0

 23,900
 23,900

TH.COAL  -  KPCL SARAT  -  PPT

CENTRAL QUAY

 16,680

26-10
24-10

DCOMP:1930 FS:2030 SLD:2235 (26/10) 

DISCH BY HMC-ABC3:36750, 

OSL5:40255 MT.

 77,005

 77,005
 0

MV. ZAGREB  (2HMC)

02:05

24-10

04:05

CQ-2

S.COAL  -  M STRIPS  -  OSL 14.5  228.99

02:05

24-10

22:35

 32.26  0.00

SPARTA

NS

D
 25,000

 30,051

 12,865

28-10
26-10

CONVERTED TO COASTAL RUN:1945 

MF:2154 GD:2301 (26/10) IS:CC:LC:0001 

(27/10)

 12,865

 77,681
 64,816

MV. METTLE STAR

19:00

26-10

21:18

CQ-3

I.ORE PELLET  -  AMNSIL  -  APPL 14.5  228.99

19:00

26-10

05:00

 32.26  14.50

SAMSAR

A

L

 51,603
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VESSEL SIZE

TONNAGE

NAME OF THE VESSEL/                  

SA                                 

REMARKSD/L                                 

DAY'S 

TOTAL

NORM

  DRAFT                            LOA                              BEAM                            
MQ/BQ

UP TO DT BALANCE

CARGO/SHIPR_RECVR/STEV                                

ETD 

/SLD

BERTH /

DRAFT

DATE/TIME OF

ARVL  READY  BERTH

OSBD

MULTI PURPOSE BERTH

 36,787

28-10
26-10

 41,519
 72,150

 30,631

MV. MAGNET TEAM  (2HMC)

19:30

25-10

00:50

MPB

C.COAL  -  BENGAL  -  ACEC 14.5  225.00

19:30

25-10

14:00

 32.20  14.00

SSS
D

 25,000
 36,792

FERTLIZER BERTH

 8,325

28-10
25-10

 9,000
 19,000

 10,000

MT. SINAR MENDAWAI

12:42

25-10

19:42

FB-1

P. ACID  -  PPL  -  PPL 14.5  145.53

12:42

25-10

06:00

 23.70  0.00

SSS
L

 7,423

SINGLE POINT MOORING

 117,294

27-10
25-10

 222,675

 273,473
 50,798

MT. MARAN LIBRA

10:30

24-10

10:18

SPM

CRUDE OIL  -  IOCL PLD  -  IOCL PLD 21.0  333.00

06:30

25-10

18:00

 60.00  20.85

BENLINE
D

 129,714

 370

26-10
25-10

DCOMP:0645 FS:0745 SLD:1100 (26/10)

 36,678

 36,678
 0

MV. LOLITA

06:32

25-10

09:06

KICT

H COAL  -  JSPL  -  KICTPPL 14.5  182.94

06:32

25-10

11:00

 31.60  10.39

SSS
D

 15,000
 44,571

 50,650

28-10
26-10

MF:1330 GD:1415 IS:CC:DC:1515 (26/10)

 50,650
 80,045

 29,395

MV. GIORGIS

07:48

25-10

13:12

KICT

C.COAL  -  TATA  -  KICTPPL 14.5  228.92

10:54

26-10

01:00

 32.24  0.00

TMILL
D

 15,000
 82,414

 895

29-10
26-10

MF:1750 GD:1835 IS:CC:1935 LC:2030 

(26/10) DAYS:373PCS DEM:10170PCS 

BAL:9797PCS

 895

 23,435
 22,540

MV. CLIPPER ALEXANDRIA

15:00

26-10

17:18

PICT

STEEL PLATE  -  JSPL  -  PICTPL 14.5  179.90

15:00

26-10

06:00

 28.40  12.50

SSS
L

 2,000
 2,261

 0

LOADING NOT COMMENCED. 

DEM:1060PCS

 0

 489
 489

STEEL  -  NALWA  -  PICTPL

 1,560

27-10
26-10

DAYS:78TEUS TOT:138TEUS 

DCOMP:0145 (27/10)

 138
 138

 0

MV. SSL SABARIMALAI

22:45

25-10

00:44

PICT-2

CONTAINER  -  SWS  -  PICTPL 14.5  143.15

22:45

25-10

14:00

 22.80  6.50

TRANSW

ORLD L

L

 143

 1,800

DC:0715 DCOMP:2350 (26/10) 

TOT:90TEUS(E)

 90

 90
 0

CONTAINER  -  SWS  -  PICTPL

 130

 300

LC:1215 COMP:1720 (26/10) TOT:15TEUS

 15

 15
 0

C.R COILS  -  JSL  -  PICTPL

 71

 2,120

LC:1405 (26/10) COMP:0600 (27/10) 

TOT:106TEUS

 106
 106

 0

CONTAINER  -  IOCL  -  PICTPL

 160

 1,120

LC:2050 (26/10) COMP:0300 (27/10) 

TOT:28FEUS

 28
 28

 0

FEU  -  IOCL  -  PICTPL

 109

 0

EXP:DEM:146TEUS

 0

 146
 146

CH. ORE  -  SAL  -  PICTPL

 418,356

TOTAL CARGO LOAD/UNLOAD : 
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PRIORITY

B. VESSELS WAITING AT ANCHORAGE

NAME OF THE VESSEL

LOA BEAM DRAFT
D/L

CARGO
QTY

ARRIVAL

TIME

SHIPPER/

RECEIVER

REMARKS

STEV

VESSEL SIZE

C AGENT OPA

STOCK

('000 MT)

READINESS

TIME

FOR CB-1 & CB-2

READY

32.26 14.50 26.10  1648SEMBCORPL  74000 J M BAXIMSPLMV. DECCAN PRIDE
225.00 1 TH.COAL J M BAXIMSPR

-

FOR FB-1

NOT READY

32.26 12.95 26.10  1706PPLD  55688 SSSMV. ERACLE NR 189.90 1 ROCK PHOS. GAC
-

(B)

FOR OJ

READY

32.20 8.50 22.10  2000IOCLL  9000 J M BAXIMSPLMT. JAG PUSHPA
183.00 1 NAPTHA J M BAXIMSPR

-

FOR PICT

NOT READY

28.80 10.52 26.10  1830TATAL  30000 TMILLMV. LOWLANDS SHARK ICT/NR 176.50 1 STEEL SLAB TMILL
-

(B)

Others

READY

32.26 14.00 25.10  2124JSPLD  82500 SWSMV. EFESSOS WAVE
229.00 1 C.COAL SWSICT/R

-

MGT-P

32.24 14.50 27.10  0800AMNSILL  75000 SAMSARAMV. SUNRISE I
228.90 2 I.ORE PELLET NKR

-

NOT READY

32.26 14.60 27.10  0800TATAD  42000 TMILLMV. RGR OKINAWA ICT/NR 229.00 1 C.COAL KANOO
-

MGT-P (H)

45.00 16.50 27.10  0830TATAD  155676 TMILLMV. INDIAN PARTNERSHIP ICT/NR 292.00 2 S.COAL TMILL
-

MGT-P (H)

*A-Inadequate Cargo Stock B-Exporter/Importer Not Ready C-Document Not Ready D-Ullage Problem E-Commercial Issue F-Lack Of Storage Space      G-Vessel Not Ready            H-Terminal Not Ready
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C. EXPECTED VESSSEL

LOAD

PORT

LAST

PORT

NEXT

PORT

SHIPPER/

RECEIVER

PREF.

BERTH

ETA REMARKS

STEVE

DORE

OPAC AGENT

QTY

VESSEL SIZE

BEAM DRAFT

D/L
CARGO

NAME OF THE VESSEL

LOA

27-Oct-2025

 229.00  14.48  44724
RAWMET/S UDYOG

27-10  1000
ESPL

 32.26
S.COAL

D
ESPL

MV. SEA EMPIRE 1
RICHARDS BA HIGH SEASRICHARDS B

- -

GL

 276.88  0.00  136352
IOCL PLD

27-10  1300
ADM

 50.00
CRUDE OIL

D
AGS

MT. MINERVA SYMPHONY 2
ZIRKU HIGH SEASZIRKU

- -

 225.00  14.50  75000
APGENCO/AEL

27-10  1400
NK

 32.20
TH.COAL

L
SSS

MV. APJ JAOUAD 3
ENNORE KRISHNAPATPARADIP

- -

 176.50  10.60  17000
TATA

27-10  1530
SPARTANS

 28.80
C.COAL

D
TMILL

MV. KS GRACE 4
PORT KELAN HALDIATABONEO

- -

 225.50  14.50  40000
TATA

27-10  1700
TMILL

 32.26
DOLOMITE/LM. ST.

D
TMILL

MV. JY OCEAN 5
MINA SAQR HALDIAMINA SAQR

- -

GL

 184.60  7.80  8946
IOCL

27-10  1936
JMB

 27.40
F.O

D
AGS

MT. DAWN MANSAROVAR 6
CHENNAI VIZAGCHENNAI

- -

28-Oct-2025

 180.00  10.25  6000
PPL

28-10  0300
J M BAXIMSPL

 29.20
AMMONIA

D
J M BAXIMSPL

MT. GREEN ONE 7
MORMUGAO HIGH SEASMESAIEED

- -

 228.92  14.50  80000
APGEN/RIPLEY

28-10  1400
NK

 32.24
TH.COAL

L
SSS

MV. GIORGIS 8
PARADIP ENNOREPARADIP

- -

 32.70  2.00  0
NONE

28-10  1800
AGS

 10.50
NO

L
AGS

MT. OCEAN ZEAL 9
NOT KNOWN HIGH SEASPARADIP

- -

 184.95  8.00  15000
IOCL

28-10  1800
JMB

 32.23
HSD

L
AGS

MT. SWARNA PUSHP 10
COLOMBO HIGH SEASPARADIP

- -

 224.99  14.50  75000
NTECL/SARAT

28-10  1800
MSSL

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
BOTHRA

MV. CHOLA MELODY 11
ENNORE ENNOREPARADIP

- -

 174.43  8.60  5549
PPL

28-10  1900
AGS

 27.70
P. ACID

D
AGS

MT. JIPRO NEFTIS 12
NEW MANGA HIGH SEASJORF LASFA

- -

29-Oct-2025

 336.00  19.30  256666
IOCL PLD

29-10  1000
ISIPL

 60.00
CRUDE OIL

D
ISIPL

MT. DHALKUT 13
GALVESTON FUJAIRAHGALVESTON

- -

 179.92  0.00  10300
IFFCO

29-10  1800
GAC

 28.40
AMMONIA

D
GAC

MT. WEPION 14
VIZAG RAS AL KHAIRAS AL KHAI

- -

 166.15  5.50  500
MSC AGENCY

29-10  1800
MSC AGENCY

 25.00
CONTAINER

D
MSC AGENCY

MV. TRADER 15
HALDIA COLOMBOPARADIP

- -

PICT

30-Oct-2025

 333.00  21.00  275329
IOCL PLD

30-10  0600
JMB

 60.00
CRUDE OIL

D
JMB

MT. DESH VISHAL 16
BASRAH HIGH SEASBASRAH

- -

 199.90  13.30  61638
RSPL

30-10  0800
INFINITY

 32.26
I.ORE

L
INFINITY

MV. BEAUTY LILY 17
CHITTAGON CHINAPARADIP

- -

 189.90  13.00  53600
RSPL

30-10  0800
NK

 32.26
I.ORE

L
SSS

MV. ZHONG XING MEN 18
VIZAG CHINAPARADIP

- -

 274.00  17.50  119607
IOCL PLD

30-10  1100
ADM

 48.00
CRUDE OIL

D
AGS

MT. NEW LIBERTY 19
SINGAPORE HIGH SEASKOZMINO

- -

 225.00  14.50  75000
SEMBCORP

30-10  1800
J M BAXIMSPL

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. CHOLA PROSPERITY 20
KRISHNAPAT KRISHNAPATPARADIP

- -

31-Oct-2025

 225.00  14.50  75000
APPDCL/CLPL

31-10  0600
CLPL

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
SSS

MV. RIPLEY PROGRESS 21
KRISHNAPAT KRISHNAPATPARADIP

- -

 199.90  13.30  29000
JSW

31-10  1400
NK

 32.31
CLUMPS ORE/I.O

L
SSS

MV. PUERTO ROSARIO 22
DHAMRA MUMBAIPARADIP

- -

 274.20  14.10  139403
IOCL PLD

31-10  1700
ISIPL

 48.00
CRUDE OIL

D
ISIPL

MT. KAIROS 23
NOVOROSSIY HIGH SEASNOVOROSSI

- -

 199.90  13.45  61500
IFFCO

31-10  2000
ISIPL

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
ISIPL

MV. AL MAQAM 24
AQABA HIGH SEASAQABA

- -

01-Nov-2025

 180.55  7.50  25100
IOCL

01-11  0600
TRANSWORLD L

 32.23
HSD/M.SPIRIT

L
AGS

MT. HARI ANAND 25
NOT KNOWN PORT BLAIRPARADIP

- -

02-Nov-2025

 228.99  14.50  40000
ESL STEEL

02-11  0900
NK

 32.26
C.COAL

D
SSS

MV. TAI KNIGHT 26
SINGAPORE HALDIAHAYPOINT

- -

GL

 225.10  14.34  78059
JSPL

02-11  1300
V OCEAN

 20.00
PCI COAL

D
SSS

MV. AEOLIAN SUNRISE 27
RUSSIA HIGH SEASRUSSIA

- -

GL

 123.83  8.50  10000
RIMJHIM

02-11  1800
J M BAXIMSPL

 19.60
STEEL SLAB

D
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. JOYFUL RESOURCE 28
PASIR GUDAN HIGH SEASINDONESIA

- -

PICT

 229.00  14.00  74481
BPSL

02-11  1800
J M BAXIMSPL

 32.26
C.COAL

D
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. SEA LYRA 29
SINGAPORE HIGH SEASPORT KEMBL

- -

GL

 229.00  14.50  77441
ACCPL/NPSL

02-11  1900
NK

 32.24
S.COAL

D
AGS

MV. VISHVA ANAND 30
RICHARDS BA HIGH SEASRICHARDS B

- -

GL

03-Nov-2025

 119.93  0.00  7000
IMFA

03-11  0600
GPR

 21.20
FE.CR

L
GPR MARITIME

MV. GLANZ CORAL 31
FUJAIRAH SINGAPOREPARADIP

- -

 199.90  13.40  60800
PPL

03-11  0600
MSSL

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
OSL

MV. KIRAN ANATOLIA 32
LAAYOUNE HIGH SEASLAAYOUNE

- -

 333.00  20.50  287291
IOCL PLD

03-11  1100
NK

 60.00
CRUDE OIL

D
JMB

MT. BRIGHT PIONEER 33
PARADIP HIGH SEASRAS TANUR

- -

 189.99  10.90  34900
IFFCO

03-11  1200
NK

 28.50
SULPHUR

D
SSS

MV. POLAR STAR 34
RAS AL KHAI HIGH SEASRAS AL KHAI

- -

07-Nov-2025

 229.00  14.50  75200
IFFCO

07-11  0600
BOTHRA

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
BOTHRA

MV. LILA TOKYO 35
AQABA HIGH SEASAQABA

- -

 189.99  12.40  53300
PPL

07-11  1800
MSSL

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
SSS

MV. DUBAI CROWN 36
LAAYOUNE HIGH SEASLAAYOUNE

- -
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 225.00  14.00  74000
BPSL

07-11  1800
JMB

 32.26
C.COAL

D
JMB

MV. KEY FRONTIER 37
NACALA HIGH SEASNACALA

- -

GL
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D. BERTHING MOVEMENTS 

DATE NAME OF THE VESSEL
PURPOSE

BERTH NO TIME REMARKS

LOA

CARGO

BEAM DRAFT

QTY

VESSEL SIZE

26-10-25
CQ-3MV. METTLE STAR BERTHS 228.99 I.ORE PELLET 21:18 75,000 32.26  14.50

27-10-25
IOBMV. CHOLA SERENITY BERTHS 224.94 TH.COAL 03:48 75,000 32.26  0.00

27-10-25
CQ-1MV. SEA EMPIRE BERTHS 229.00 S.COAL 10:00 44,724 32.26  14.48

27-10-25
SOJMT. JAG PUSHPA BERTHS 183.00 NAPTHA 10:30 9,000 32.20  8.50

27-10-25
PICT-2MV. SSL SABARIMALAI SAILS 143.15 CONTAINER 11:00 523 22.80  6.50

27-10-25
SQMV. KS GRACE BERTHS 176.50 C.COAL 15:30 17,000 28.80  10.60

27-10-25
CQ-2MV. JY OCEAN BERTHS 225.50 DOLOMITE/LM. S 17:00 40,000 32.26  14.50

27-10-25
SPMMT. MARAN LIBRA SAILS 333.00 CRUDE OIL 18:00 273,473 60.00  20.85

27-10-25
CB-1MV. AOM GAIA SAILS 228.90 TH.COAL 21:30 76,130 32.26  14.50

27-10-25
CB-2MV. MYKONOS SAILS 229.00 TH.COAL 22:00 79,235 32.26  14.50

27-10-25
CB-1/CB-2MV. DECCAN PRIDE BERTHS 225.00 TH.COAL 22:30 WHICHEVER BERTH GETS 

VACANT FIRST

 74,000 32.26  14.50

27-10-25
CB-1/CB-2MV. APJ JAOUAD BERTHS 225.00 TH.COAL 23:00 WHICHEVER BERTH GETS 

VACANT LATER

 75,000 32.20  14.50

28-10-25
KICTMV. GIORGIS SAILS 228.92 C.COAL 01:00 80,045 32.24  0.00

28-10-25
KICTMV. EFESSOS WAVE BERTHS 229.00 C.COAL 01:30 82,500 32.26  14.00

28-10-25
CQ-3MV. METTLE STAR SAILS 228.99 I.ORE PELLET 05:00 77,681 32.26  14.50

28-10-25
CQ-3MV. SUNRISE I BERTHS 228.90 I.ORE PELLET 05:30 75,000 32.24  14.50

28-10-25
FB-1MT. SINAR MENDAWAI SAILS 145.53 P. ACID 06:00 19,000 23.70  0.00
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Carried Out :: On 26.10.25 :: 20 Nos

No. of Pilotage Movement

Cancelled     :: On 26.10.25 :: 1 Nos

WATER SUPPLY  : :

DATE QTY(MT) NAME OF THE VSL.

26-10-25

WATER DEMAND  : :

DATE QTY(MT) NAME OF THE VSL.

27-10-25

DAYS WATER SUPPLY :: DT:26.10.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR OCT.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2025-2026 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

DAYS WATER SUPPLY :: DT:26.10.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR OCT.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2024-2025 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

DAYS WATER DEMAND :: DT:26.10.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR OCT.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2025-2026 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

DAYS WATER DEMAND :: DT:26.10.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR OCT.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2024-2025 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

(*) :: RESTRICTION IMPOSED FOR EXPORTS / DESPATCH BY THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF MINES (JAJPUR ROAD) 1 .NOTE

TRACK LINES OF IRON ORE BERTH SHOULD BE CLEANED BY THE CONCERNED STEVEDORES AFTER COMPLETION OF MANUAL 

VESSEL, FOR SMOOTH MOVEMENT OF SHIPLOADER, WHEN REQUIRED.

 2 .

ALL STEVEDORES ARE ADVISED TO CLEAN THE BOLLARD POINT AND BERTH AREA AFTER SAILING / SHIFTING OF THE VESSEL. 3 .

ALL IMPORTER/EXPORTER/STEVEDORES/CARGO HANDLING AGENT ARE REQUESTED TO LOAD THE CARGO UP TO BRIM LEVEL WHILE 

INTRA PORT OPERATION TO RESTRICT SPILLAGE.

 4 .

AS REPORTED BY MARINE DEPARTMENT, STEVEDORES ARE AT WORK WITH DUMPERS, PAYLOADERS ETC DURING 

SAILING/BERTHING OF VESSELS AT JETTY, WHICH GOES AGAINST THE SAFETY OF MOORING CREW CARRINGOUT MOVEMENTS, ALL 

STEVEDORES ARE INSTRUCTED TO TAKE ACTIVE PRECAUTIONS FAILING WHICH SHIPPING MOVEMENTS MAY BE CANCELLED.

 5 .

WITHOUT ONLINE BERTHING REQUEST NO VESSEL WILL BE ALLOWED FOR BERTH. 6 .

VESSEL WHICH CAN NOT PERFORM AS THE REQUIRED PORT NORMS, SHE WILL BE SHIFTED TO ROADS AND HER BERTHING WILL BE 

DECIDED AS THE LAST VESSEL ON SERIAL.

 7 .

MAXIMUM OF TWO COASTAL VESSELS WILL BE TAKEN AT A TIME IN THE CONVENTIONAL BERTH W.E.F 07-OCT-2018,TILL FURTHER 

ORDER.

 8 .

PRIORITY BERTHING ALLOWED FOR ALL IMPORT/EXPORT DRY BULK CARGO TO M/S. BPSL, JSPL, SAIL AND TATA  AT GCB. 9 .

MV. DEBI :: SHIFTED TO ROADS AT 0830 HRS ON 02-FEB-2024 AND SUBSEQUENTLY ARRESTED ON 23-FEB-2024 AS PER ORDER OF 

HONOURABLE HIGH COURT OF ODISHA.

 10 .

PRIORITY BERTHING ALLOWED TO M/S APPDCL, TNPGCL FOR EXPORT OF THERMAL COAL AT CB-1 AND CB-2. 11 .


